VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
MAP Small Channel
Count Switch
(mSCS-B1)
Key Features
•	 Insertion loss (IL) <0.8 dB and return loss (RL)

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local VIAVI
account manager or VIAVI directly at 1 844 GO VIAVI (1 844 468 4284) or to find the office nearest you,
visit viavisolutions.com/contact
Base Options (Required, select one)
Product Code Description
MSCS-B1112B MAP SCS Cassette, one 1x2 switch, bulkheads
MSCS-B1212B MAP SCS Cassette, two 1x2 switch, bulkheads
MSCS-B1412P MAP SCS Cassette, four 1x2 switch, pigtails
(for M100 fiber type option only)
MSCS-B1612P MAP SCS Cassette, six 1x2 switch, pigtails
(for M100 fiber type option only)
MSCS-B1812P MAP SCS Cassette, eight 1x2 switch, pigtails
(for M100 fiber type option only)
MSCS-B1122B MAP SCS Cassette, one 2x2 switch, bulkheads
MSCS-B1222B MAP SCS Cassette, two 2x2 switch, bulkheads
MSCS-B1422P MAP SCS Cassette, four 2x2 switch, pigtails
(for M100 fiber type option only)
Fiber Type Options (Required, select one)
M100 9/125 fiber type
M101 50/125 fiber type